
25º CamBOr - Sprint
Santa Maria - RS 25.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Elaine Dalmares Lenz
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Percurso : D21E
Distancia : 2400m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:19:23 (8'05"/km)

9/15 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Maisa Franco Szczypior 0:14:29
2. Priscilla Vieira Gonçalves 0:15:34
3. Mariana Amadigi Ostetto 0:15:52

1. 64 00:00:59 78m 12'36"/km
2. 80 00:01:06 00:02:05 115m 9'34"/km
3. 35 00:01:19 00:03:24 162m 8'08"/km
4. 52 00:01:36 00:05:00 146m 10'58"/km
5. 81 00:00:47 00:05:47 70m 11'11"/km
6. 96 00:00:24 00:06:11 56m 7'09"/km
7. 53 00:00:43 00:06:54 93m 7'42"/km
8. 55 00:00:11 00:07:05
9. 73 00:00:13 00:07:18 31m 6'59"/km

10. 76 00:00:36 00:07:54 72m 8'20"/km
11. 74 00:00:16 00:08:10 42m 6'21"/km
12. 32 00:01:42 00:09:52 189m 9'00"/km
13. 33 00:00:41 00:10:33 134m 5'06"/km
14. 75 00:01:02 00:11:35 74m 13'58"/km
15. 91 00:00:46 00:12:21 68m 11'16"/km
16. 59 00:01:39 00:14:00 93m 17'45"/km
17. 60 00:00:15 00:14:15 33m 7'35"/km
18. 43 00:02:12 00:16:27 105m 20'57"/km
19. 49 00:01:26 00:17:53 138m 10'23"/km
20. 50 00:00:46 00:18:39 51m 15'02"/km
21. 39 00:00:24 00:19:03 65m 6'09"/km
22. 31 00:00:09 00:19:12 32m 4'41"/km
23. 999 00:00:11 00:19:23 38m 4'49"/km
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